Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Seaman's book

International passport

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:

Ivan Poleshko

Master

11200

+79200203222

poleshko73@rambler.ru

Viber, telegram

Good

25.03.2026

RUS 0623275

757478515

Master

Master

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Closest airport:

Container carriers

16.09.1973 lvanovskaya
obl.

Russia

Russia/Nizhny Novgorod

Russia , Nizhny Novgorod,
Vaneyeva str.231-176

Nizhny Novgorod

Schengen visa valid up: = No
07.07.2022 Russia 06.07.2027
10.04.2018 USSR 10.04.2028
Master
12.04.2023 Russia 31.01.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/310462/

GMDSS Operator

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Medical First Aid
ECDIS
Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical Care
Ship Security Officer

Ship Handling
Arrangements

Bridge Team Management

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Medical Fitness

Liberia

Liberia

Charleston
Express/Liberia

Master

Thalassa Niki /
Liberia

Master

ARH207566531

84-111/23

70-030/23

88-087/23
76-026/23
82-145/23
86-059/23
94-026/23

145-018/23

595-207/21-03C

60-009/24

92-109/23

SB

endorsement

Container
Ship /
157695

Container
Ship /
152343

11.04.2023

02.02.2023

07.02.2023

22.02.2023

09.02.2023

31.01.2023

04.02.2023

03.03.2023

17.02.2023

30.07.2021

22.02.2024

24.02.2023

04.03.2024

1525190

ARH207566502

23.05.2024 -
15.08.2024

B&W /53250

12.04.2024 -
22.05.2024

B&W /53250

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

28.05.2020

07.06.2023

31.01.2028

02.02.2028

07.02.2028

22.02.2028

09.02.2028

31.01.2028

04.02.2028

03.03.2028

17.02.2028

30.07.2026

22.02.2029

24.02.2028

07.03.2026

28.05.2025

31.01.2028

Thalassa Niki Limited

Thalassa Niki Limited



Thalassa Niki /

Master

Container

Liberia Ship /
152343
Thalassa Niki / Container
Master Liberia Ship /
152343
Thalassa Niki / Container
Master Liberia Ship /
152343
Master Schubert/ Container
Portugal Ship /51534
Master Bomar Hermes / Container
Liberia Ship /34365
Master RDO Fortune / Container
Liberia Ship /63007
Master Schubert/ Container
Portugal Ship /51534
Sex: male

Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Volga state academy

Engineer navigator

Wife

Julia Ustintseva

B&W /53250

B&W /53250

B&W /53250
Wartsila /
31640

MAN/B&W /
27061

MAN/B&W /
24354

Wartsila /
31640

Height: 173

Weight: 91

28.05.2023 -
18.12.2023

08.09.2022 -
15.01.2023

20.08.2021 -
22.03.2022

09.03.2021 -
14.07.2021

03.06.2020 -
07.12.2020

21.09.2019 -
24.01.2020

18.03.2019 -
31.07.2019

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Thalassa Niki Limited

Thalassa Niki Limited

Thalassa Niki Limited

Bomar Schubert LLC

Bomar Juliet LLC

DEOCON

SCHIFAHRTSGESELLSCHAFT

Bomar Schubert LLC

Overall size: XL

Shoe size: 43

+79200204222

Russia , Nizhny Novgorod,

Vaneyeva STR, 231-176



	CV
	Ivan Poleshko
	Master



